Smith (3-14) -vs- Keene State (13-6)
10/30/2019 at Keene, N.H. ()

Date: 10/30/2019
Attendance: 65

Stadium:
Officials: Referee, Bethany Bush Asst. Referee, Jenny Mirriam-

Morrison Timekeeper, Dilyn McColligan Scorer, Abe Osheyack

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT Total
Smith 1 0 1 1 0 0 3
Keene State 1 0 1 1 0 1 4




Smith 3 Keene State 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls Pos # Player SH SOG G A Ds Fouls
Starters 3 Starters M 2
Ne Ma
va ggi
Ric e
har Ca
dso hoo
n 0 0O o0 0O 0O O 4 n 1 0O o0 0O 0O 0D 4
Ab Ally
by Mc
Mor Call 1 1 0 1 0 0D 5
ton 1 0O O 0O 0O OF 7 M
[
Gra Ken
ce na
Mo Ble
orh an 0 0O o0 0O 0O OM 6
ead 2 1 1 0O O OF 8 Erie
Vivi a
an Ch
Nel are
son O [OJ0] 0O O 0D 9 th 1 1 1 0O O oM 8
Jes Ch
sica ase
Jaci La
nto 0 0O o O 0O o 14 mb
Bry ert 0 0O o0 0O O OF 9
n Kay
Mur la
ray 4 3 0 1 0 O 15 Klei
An n 3 2 1 1 0 0D 15
na Ha
Ball ylei
ou 0 0O o 1 0 O 20 gh
sa LeT
= our
i nea
Pav u 0 0O 0 0O 1 OF 16
lov 0 [OJ0] 1 0 OF 22 Kel
sey
Mor RG
gan ber
Ha
nd ts 3 1 0 1 0 OF 17
wer Nin
ger 3 1 1 0O O OD 27 a
Ma Bru
ddi no 6 4 2 0O 0O 0D 31
e Hail
Rya ey
n 1 1 1 0O 0 O0OGK 33 Bea
upr
ray e 0 0 0 0 1 O0GK 76
Wel Rac
Is 0 0O O 0O 0 O hel
Los
= e eby O 00 00O
tut a Su Elli
es Ta bsti e
m tut Hu
po es nki
6 n 0 1 ns 0
Vic Jor
tor dy
ia n
Me Ma
llo rti
0O O O o 0 10 w 0 0O O 0O o 0 10 n 0
Ch E
loe mi
Le ly
ac W
0 O 0O 0 0 17 h 0 hit
To 0 O 0O o0 0 21 e 0
tal Jor
0O O 0O o 0 S 11 da
n
Pol
lar
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 0 O 0O o0 0 25 d 0
33 Taylor Wells 70:17 4 5 cl
Totals 4 5 ar

0 O o o ©O 26 a 0



Hu

nki
ns
Sh
an
no
n
Bl
an
ch
ar
0O O 0 0 35 d 0
To
tal
0O O 0 0 s 15
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
76 Rachel Loseby 70:17 3 1
Totals 3 1
Shots By Period 1 3 4 OT OT Total Penalty Corners By
Smith 3 1 6 1 0 0 11 Per!od 1 2 3 4 OT OT Total
Keene State 1 5 3 3 2 1 15 Smith 2 0 1 1 0 0 4
Keene State 0 2 1 0 1 0 4
Saves By Period .
Smith 0 > 1 1 1 0 5 Fou.ls By Period
Keene State 1 o 2 o o o 3 Smit c o o o 0 0 0
Keene State 0 0 0 (0} 0 0 0
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
KEENE
2:39 ST Nina Bruno Kayla Klein *

11:03 SMITH Maddie Ryan
36:57 SMITH Grace Moorhead

KEENE
43:05 ST

KEENE
46:03 ST Nina Bruno

53:11 SMITH Morgan Handwerger

KEENE
70:17 ST

Kayla Klein

Erica Chareth

Cautions and Ejections: 46:12 (GREEN), #4 Abby Morton (SMITH)

Anna Ballou

Kelsey Roberts

Bryn Murray , Sammie Pavlov

Ally McCall



Time
0:00
0:00
2:39

15:00
20:08
20:47
20:47
24:06
24:10
25:18
26:33
26:46
28:01
29:04
29:59
30:00
32:59
34:01
35:08
36:57

39:37
39:37
39:55
39:59
41:16
41:25
43:05

43:57
44:19
45:00
46:03

46:12
50:29
51:20
53:08
53:11

Play By Play

Taylor Wells at goalie for Smith.

Rachel Loseby at goalie for Keene State.

GOAL by Keene State Nina Bruno (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kayla Klein, goal number 17 for season.
Smith 0, Keene State 1

*

*

Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Wide.
Penalty corner by Smith Vivian Nelson [4:23].
Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Defensive Save by Hailey Beaupre.
Penalty corner by Smith Grace Moorhead [11:00].
GOAL by Smith Maddie Ryan, goal number 2 for season.
Smith 1, Keene State 1

*

*

Start of 2nd period [15:00].

Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.

Keene State substitution: Ellie Hunkins for Nina Bruno.

Smith substitution: Chloe Leach for Anna Ballou.

Penalty corner by Keene State Maggie Cahoon [24:06].

Shot by Keene State Kayla Klein, Wide.

Shot by Smith Abby Morton, Wide.

Smith substitution: Jenna Tampon for Vivian Nelson.

Penalty corner by Keene State Maggie Cahoon [26:46].

Shot by Keene State Kelsey Roberts, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.

Shot by Keene State Kelsey Roberts, Wide.

Shot by Keene State Kelsey Roberts, Hit Post.

Start of 3rd period [30:00].

Shot by Smith Grace Moorhead, Wide.

Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Wide.

Shot by Smith Morgan Handwerger, Wide.

GOAL by Smith Grace Moorhead, Assist by Anna Ballou, goal number 6 for season.
Smith 2, Keene State 1

*

*

Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Save (by goalie) Rachel Loseby.

Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Defensive Save by Hayleigh LeTourneau.

Penalty corner by Smith Vivian Nelson [39:55].

Shot by Smith Morgan Handwerger, Wide.

Penalty corner by Keene State Nina Bruno [41:16].

Shot by Keene State Ally McCall, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.

Keene State Kayla Klein PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 17 for season.
Smith 2, Keene State 2

*

*Penalty Stroke

*

Keene State substitution: Ellie Hunkins for Kayla Klein.

Keene State substitution: Clara Hunkins for Nina Bruno.

Start of 4th period [45:00].

GOAL by Keene State Nina Bruno, Assist by Kelsey Roberts, goal number 18 for season.
Smith 2, Keene State 3

*
*

*

Green card on Smith Abby Morton.

Shot by Keene State Kayla Klein, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.

Shot by Keene State Maggie Cahoon, Wide.

Penalty corner by Smith Morgan Handwerger [53:08].

GOAL by Smith Morgan Handwerger, Assist by Bryn Murray and Sammie Pavlov, goal number 3 for season.
Smith 3, Keene State 3



*
*

*

Start of OT period [60:00].

Smith substitution: Victoria Mellow for Grace Moorhead.

Keene State substitution: Maggie Cahoon for Kelsey Roberts.

Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.

Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Wide.

Keene State substitution: Clara Hunkins for Nina Bruno.

Keene State substitution: Emily White for Kelsey Roberts.

Smith substitution: Morgan Handwerger for Victoria Mellow.

Penalty corner by Keene State Clara Hunkins [68:39].

Keene State substitution: for .

Start of OT2 period [70:00].

GOAL by Keene State Erica Chareth, Assist by Ally McCall, goal number 4 for season.
Smith 3, Keene State 4



