Smith (3-14) -vs- Keene State (13-6) 10/30/2019 at Keene, N.H. ()

Date: 10/30/2019 Attendance: 65 Stadium: Officials: Referee, Bethany Bush Asst. Referee, Jenny Mirriam-Morrison Timekeeper, Dilyn McColligan Scorer, Abe Osheyack

Goals By Period	1	2	3	4	ОТ	ОТ	Total
Smith	1	0	1	1	0	0	3
Keene State	1	0	1	1	0	1	4

Pos	7	# Player			SH S	og	G	A Ds	Fouls	Pos	# Player	r	;	SH S	og	G	A Ds	Fouls
Ne		·	Starters			·			3	Ma		Starters				•	М	2
va Ric										ggi e								
har dso										Ca hoo								
n Ab		0		0	0	0	0	0	4	n Ally	1		0	0	0	0	0 D	4
by Mor										Mc Call	1		1	0	1	0	0 D	5
ton Gra		1		0	0	0	0	0 F	7	Mc Ken								
ce Mo										na Ble								
orh ead		2		1	1	0	0	0 F	8	an Eric	0		0	0	0	0	ОМ	6
Vivi an										a Ch								
Nel		0		0	0	0	0	0 D	9	are th	1		1	1	0	0	ОМ	8
Jes sica										Ch ase								
Jaci nto		0		0	0	0	0	0	14	La mb								
Bry n										ert Kay	0		0	0	0	0	0 F	9
Mur ray		4		3	0	1	0	0	15	la Klei								
An na										n Ha	3		2	1	1	0	0 D	15
Ball		0		0	0	1	0	0	20	ylei								
Sam		<u> </u>				•			20	gh LeT our								
mie Pav										nea u	0		0	0	0	1	0 F	16
lov		0		0	0	1	0	0 F	22	Kel sey Ro								
gan Ha										ber								
nd wer										ts Nin	3		1	0	1	0	0 F	17
ger Ma		3		1	1	0	0	0 D	27	a Bru				_	_			
ddi e										no Hail	6		4	2	0	0	0 D	31
Rya n		1		1	1	0	0	0 GK	33	ey Bea								
Tay lor Wel ls										upr e	0		0	0	0	1	0 GK	76
Wel Is		0		0	0	0	0	0		Rac hel								
Su bsti tut es								Je nn		Los eby	0		0	0	0	0	0	
tut es								a Ta		Su bsti							Elli e	
								m po 6 n	0	tut es							Hu nki 1 ns	0
								Vic	U								Jor	0
								tor ia Me									dy n Ma	
0		0		0	0	0		llo 10 w	0	0	0		0	0	0		rti 10 n	0
		Ŭ.			Ü	U		Ch loe	J		J		Ü		Ü		E mi	J
								Le									ly W	
0		0		0	0	0_		ac 17 h	0	0	0		0	0	0		hit 21 e	0
Ω		0		0	0	0		To tal s	11						,		Jor da	
J		J		J	J	J		3									n Pol	
_#	_(Goalkeepers				Min	utes	GA	Saves	0	0		0	0	0		lar 25 d	0
	T	Taylor Wells					D: 17	4	5 5								CI	
	ſ	Totals						4	5	0	0		0	0	0		ar 26 a	0

						Hu nki ns	
						Sh an no n Bl	
0	0		0	0	0	BI an ch ar 35 d	0
0	0		0	0	0	To tal s	15

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
76	Rachel Loseby	70:17	3	1
	Totals		3	1

Shots By Period	1	2	3	4	ОТ	OT	Total_
Smith	3	1	6	1	0	0	11
Keene State	1	5	3	3	2	1	15
Saves By Period							
Smith	0	2	1	1	1	0	5
Keene State	1	0	2	0	0	0	3

Penalty Corners By Period	1	2	3	4	ОТ	ОТ	Total
Smith	2	0	1	1	0	0	4
Keene State	0	2	1	0	1	0	4
Fouls By Period							
Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Keene State	0	Ο	Ο	Ο	Ο	0	0

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
2:39	KEENE ST	Nina Bruno	Kayla Klein	*
11:03	SMITH	Maddie Ryan		*
36:57	SMITH	Grace Moorhead	Anna Ballou	*
43:05	KEENE ST	Kayla Klein		*
46:03	KEENE ST	Nina Bruno	Kelsey Roberts	*
53:11	SMITH	Morgan Handwerger	Bryn Murray , Sammie Pavlov	*
70:17	KEENE ST	Erica Chareth	Ally McCall	*

Cautions and Ejections: 46:12 (GREEN), #4 Abby Morton (SMITH)

Time	Play By Play
0:00 0:00	Taylor Wells at goalie for Smith. Rachel Loseby at goalie for Keene State.
2:39	GOAL by Keene State Nina Bruno (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kayla Klein, goal number 17 for season.
	Smith 0, Keene State 1
	*
	*
2:39	Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Wide.
4:23	Penalty corner by Smith Vivian Nelson [4:23].
4:53 11:00	Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Defensive Save by Hailey Beaupre. Penalty corner by Smith Grace Moorhead [11:00].
11:03	GOAL by Smith Maddie Ryan, goal number 2 for season.
11.00	Smith 1, Keene State 1
	*
	*
15:00	Start of 2nd period [15:00].
20:08	Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.
20: 47 20: 47	Keene State substitution: Ellie Hunkins for Nina Bruno.
24:06	Smith substitution: Chloe Leach for Anna Ballou. Penalty corner by Keene State Maggie Cahoon [24:06].
24:10	Shot by Keene State Kayla Klein, Wide.
25:18	Shot by Smith Abby Morton, Wide.
26:33	Smith substitution: Jenna Tampon for Vivian Nelson.
26:46	Penalty corner by Keene State Maggie Cahoon [26:46].
28:01 29:04	Shot by Keene State Kelsey Roberts, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.
29:04	Shot by Keene State Kelsey Roberts, Wide. Shot by Keene State Kelsey Roberts, Hit Post.
30:00	Start of 3rd period [30:00].
32:59	Shot by Smith Grace Moorhead, Wide.
34:01	Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Wide.
35:08	Shot by Smith Morgan Handwerger, Wide.
36:57	GOAL by Smith Grace Moorhead, Assist by Anna Ballou, goal number 6 for season.
	Smith 2, Keene State 1
	*
39:37	Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Save (by goalie) Rachel Loseby.
39:37	Shot by Smith Bryn Murray, Defensive Save by Hayleigh LeTourneau.
39:55	Penalty corner by Smith Vivian Nelson [39:55].
39:59	Shot by Smith Morgan Handwerger, Wide.
41:16	Penalty corner by Keene State Nina Bruno [41:16].
41:25 43:05	Shot by Keene State Ally McCall, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells. Keene State Kayla Klein PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 17 for season.
43.03	Smith 2, Keene State 2
	*
	*Penalty Stroke
	*
43:57	Keene State substitution: Ellie Hunkins for Kayla Klein.
44:19	Keene State substitution: Clara Hunkins for Nina Bruno.
45:00 46:03	Start of 4th period [45:00]. GOAL by Keene State Nina Bruno, Assist by Kelsey Roberts, goal number 18 for season.
40.03	Smith 2, Keene State 3
	*
	*
	*
46:12	Green card on Smith Abby Morton.
50:29	Shot by Keene State Kayla Klein, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.
51:20 53:08	Shot by Keene State Maggie Cahoon, Wide. Penalty corner by Smith Morgan Handwerger [53:08].
53:08	GOAL by Smith Morgan Handwerger, Assist by Bryn Murray and Sammie Pavlov, goal number 3 for season.
20.11	Smith 3, Keene State 3
	*

	*
	*
	*
60:00	Start of OT period [60:00].
64:01	Smith substitution: Victoria Mellow for Grace Moorhead.
64:01	Keene State substitution: Maggie Cahoon for Kelsey Roberts.
65:19	Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Save (by goalie) Taylor Wells.
65:41	Shot by Keene State Nina Bruno, Wide.
67:01	Keene State substitution: Clara Hunkins for Nina Bruno.
67:01	Keene State substitution: Emily White for Kelsey Roberts.
67:01	Smith substitution: Morgan Handwerger for Victoria Mellow.
68:39	Penalty corner by Keene State Clara Hunkins [68:39].
69:53	Keene State substitution: for .
70:00	Start of OT2 period [70:00].
70:17	GOAL by Keene State Erica Chareth, Assist by Ally McCall, goal number 4 for season.
	Smith 3, Keene State 4
	*
	*